B/S
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ExecBuy
AverageBuy
ExecSell
AverageSell

Symbol
OTEC
OTEC
OTEC
OTEC
OTEC

64 900
7,7455
0
0

Qty

18 000
8755
16 245
1900
20 000

Price

7,76
7,74
7,74
7,74
7,74

Total consideration

139 680,00
67 763,70
125 736,30
14 706,00
154 800,00

Date

13.01.2025
13.01.2025
13.01.2025
13.01.2025
13.01.2025

Time

09:45:15
09:50:45
09:50:45
09:51:02
12:58:53



B/S Symbol Qty Price  Total consideration Date Time

B OTEC 15 000 7,68 115 200,00 14.01.2025 12:02:29
B OTEC 7823 7,68 60 080,64 14.01.2025 12:02:29
B OTEC 612 7,68 4700,16 14.01.2025 12:02:29
B OTEC 148 7,68 1136,64 14.01.2025 12:02:29
B OTEC 10 000 7,68 76 800,00 14.01.2025 12:49:49
B OTEC 23 486 7,72 181 311,92 14.01.2025 16:25:05
B OTEC 1314 7,72 10 144,08 14.01.2025 16:25:05
B OTEC 6417 7,72 49 539,24 14.01.2025 16:25:05

ExecBuy 64 800

AverageBuy 7,6993
ExecSell 0
AverageSell 0



B/S
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ExecBuy
AverageBuy
ExecSell
AverageSell

Symbol
OTEC
OTEC
OTEC
OTEC
OTEC
OTEC

61 500
7,7688
0
0

Qty
290
15710
55
17 945
16 000
11500

Price
7,74
7,76
7,76
7,76
7,78
7,78

Total consideration

2 244,60
121 909,60
426,80
139 253,20
124 480,00
89470,00

Date
15.01.2025
15.01.2025
15.01.2025
15.01.2025
15.01.2025
15.01.2025

Time
09:59:29
11:56:38
12:05:00
12:35:47
13:55:19
13:55:29



B/S
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ExecBuy
AverageBuy
ExecSell
AverageSell

Symbol
OTEC
OTEC
OTEC
OTEC
OTEC
OTEC
OTEC
OTEC
OTEC

60 700
7,78

0

Qty

3295

14 586
2000
119

16 835
1243
1922
20170
530

Price
7,78
7,78
7,78
7,78
7,78
7,78
7,78
7,78
7,78

Total consideration

25 635,10
113 479,08
15 560,00
925,82
130 976,30
9 670,54
14 953,16
156 922,60
4 123,40

Date
16.01.2025
16.01.2025
16.01.2025
16.01.2025
16.01.2025
16.01.2025
16.01.2025
16.01.2025
16.01.2025

Time
09:03:52
09:04:48
09:04:58
09:05:37
09:06:22
09:06:29
09:06:34
09:21:28
09:23:36



B/S
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ExecBuy
AverageBuy
ExecSell
AverageSell

Symbol Qty
OTEC
OTEC
OTEC
OTEC
14 894
7,7
0
0

1313
2441
1542
9598

Price

7,70
7,70
7,70
7,70

Total consideration

10 110,10
18 795,70
11 873,40
73 904,60

Date

17.01.2025
17.01.2025
17.01.2025
17.01.2025

Time

09:02:28
09:02:28
09:22:46
09:33:30
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